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Company Profile
Aker BP ASA engages in the exploration, development, and production of oil and gas. Its projects include Yggdrasil, Tyrving, Frosk,

KEG, Valhall PWP-Fenris, Skarv Satellite, and Utsira High. The company was founded in 2001 and is headquartered in Lysaker,
Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
52,198,266,000
856,125,000
344,346,273,000
125,544,763,000
34,411,573,000

43,711,148,000

55,174,902,000

215,824,874,000

15,233,000

396,544,540,000 396,544,540,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
46,849,316,000
830,912,000
323,171,777,000
122,423,361,000
27,149,474,000

39,900,450,000

61,550,880,000

186,046,852,000

978,076,000

370,021,094,000 370,021,094,000

2023
IFRS
2,727
31.66%
215.86%

2023
84.76%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
26,303,780,000

503,136,000
101,296,094,000
20,651,497,000

17,380,040,000

23,424,561,000

21,847,276,000

85,101,101,000

20,899,000

127,599,875,000 127,599,875,000

2022 2021

IFRS IFRS

2,462 1,773

33.09% 16.18%

202.25% 517.87%

2022 2021

81.74% 72.31%
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AKER BP ASA

ISIN: NO0010345853 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 143,546,877,000 124,069,755,000 48,495,526,000
Net income 14,118,966,000 15,421,337,000 7,314,789,000
EBIT 8,340,898,921 7,615,122,495 2,500,184,746
Operating income before taxes 92,639,531,000 84,439,081,000 26,421,381,000
Cash Flow 54,493,904,000 53,615,994,000 35,521,076,000

Net interest income -1,714,528,000 -1,704,838,000 -1,861,251,000
Research and development expenses - - -

Income taxes 78,520,564,000 69,017,743,000 19,106,592,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0 0
Revenues per employee 4,653,298 4,454,820 2,417,938

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

@yvind Eriksen Chairman of Supervisory Board Karl Johnny Hersvik Chairman of Managing Board

Ani Isabel Chiang

Member of Supervisory Board

David Torvik Tonne

Member of Executive Committee

Anne Cannon

Member of Supervisory Board

Paula Doyle

Member of Executive Committee

Charles Heppenstall

Member of Supervisory Board

Member of Executive Committee

Per Harald Kongelf

Doris Reiter

Member of Supervisory Board

Ingard Haugeberg

Member of Supervisory Board

Kate Thomson

Member of Supervisory Board

Kjell Inge Rokke

Member of Supervisory Board

Marit Dorum

Member of Supervisory Board

Thomas Husvaeg

Member of Supervisory Board

Tore Vik

Member of Supervisory Board

Trond Brandsrud

Member of Supervisory Board

Valborg Lundegaard

Member of Supervisory Board
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