### **AKER BP ASA**

ISIN: NO0010345853 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

Aker BP ASA engages in the exploration, development, and production of oil and gas. Its projects include Yggdrasil, Tyrving, Frosk, KEG, Valhall PWP-Fenris, Skarv Satellite, and Utsira High. The company was founded in 2001 and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

# Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20:	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	52,198,266,000		46,849,316,000		26,303,780,000	
Common stock capital		856,125,000		830,912,000		503,136,000
Fixed assets	344,346,273,000		323,171,777,000		101,296,094,000	
Equity capital of a company		125,544,763,000		122,423,361,000		20,651,497,000
Cash and cash equivalents	34,411,573,000		27,149,474,000		17,380,040,000	
Accrued liabilities		43,711,148,000		39,900,450,000		23,424,561,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		55,174,902,000		61,550,880,000		21,847,276,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		215,824,874,000		186,046,852,000		85,101,101,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		15,233,000		978,076,000		20,899,000
Total assets	396,544,540,000	396,544,540,000	370,021,094,000	370,021,094,000	127,599,875,000	127,599,875,000

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	2,727	2,462	1,773
Equity ratio	31.66%	33.09%	16.18%
Debt-equity ratio	215.86%	202.25%	517.87%

$\cap$	ч	h	^	rc
	П	п		

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	84.76%	81.74%	72.31%

## **AKER BP ASA**

ISIN: NO0010345853 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	143,546,877,000	124,069,755,000	48,495,526,000
Net income	14,118,966,000	15,421,337,000	7,314,789,000
EBIT	8,218,238,643	7,503,135,399	2,463,417,323
Operating income before taxes	92,639,531,000	84,439,081,000	26,421,381,000
Cash Flow	54,493,904,000	53,615,994,000	35,521,076,000
Net interest income	-1,714,528,000	-1,704,838,000	-1,861,251,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	78,520,564,000	69,017,743,000	19,106,592,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	4,584,867	4,389,308	2,382,380

Board of Directors	
20414 01 211001010	
Øyvind Eriksen	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Ani Isabel Chiang	Member of Supervisory Board
Anne Cannon	Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Heppenstall	Member of Supervisory Board
Doris Reiter	Member of Supervisory Board
Ingard Haugeberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Kate Thomson	Member of Supervisory Board
Kjell Inge Røkke	Member of Supervisory Board
Marit Dorum	Member of Supervisory Board
Thomas Husvaeg	Member of Supervisory Board
Tore Vik	Member of Supervisory Board
Trond Brandsrud	Member of Supervisory Board
Valborg Lundegaard	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Karl Johnny Hersvik	Chairman of Managing Board	
David Torvik Tonne	Member of Executive Committee	
Paula Doyle	Member of Executive Committee	
Per Harald Kongelf	Member of Executive Committee	